

Book 2016 Page 498 Type 03 002 Pages 1 Date 2/29/2016 Time 10:59:01AM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IN

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

INDX ! **ANNO** SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 106 - August 2013	Marion E. James	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Return To: Marion E. James, 2051/2		
Preparer: Marion E. James, 205½		
Taxpayer: William Ray Peckham,	200 S Oak Avenue, Macksburg	10wa 30133
ON THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	QUIT CLAIM DEED	
For the consideration of <u>0</u> Barbara Peckham, a single person		Oollar(s) and other valuable consideration,
		do hereby
Quit Claim to William Ray Peckha	m	
) in Block Ten (10) of Barker's wa. Iowa Code 428A.2(21). eby relinquishes all rights of dowe ses herein, including acknowledge	Second Addition to the Town of r, homestead and distributive share in and ment hereof, shall be construed as in the
	,	
	(Grantor)	(Grantor)
	(Grantor)	(Grantor)
STATE OF IOWA This record was acknowledg Barbara Peckham, a single person MARION E JAME: Commission Number 208 My Commission Expire	S 952	72/5 may 29/16, by Market James Signature of Notary Public